

RECONCILEMENT

The following is a reconciliation of the County
Election Board 8401
for the month of

Beginning Depository Balance

\$119,048.36

ADD: Collections

\$153,293.97

Cancelled Vouchers

\$369.10

SUBTRACT: Vouchers Issued

\$85,425.38

Ending Depository Balance

\$187,285.99

ADD: Vouchers Issued, Not Reg \$

Deposits in
Transit- Beginning

Ending

Treasurer Error Adjustment

Officer Error Adjustment

TREASURER'S BALANCE

\$187,285.99

monthly report of

Election Board

8401

APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

THIS DAY OF 20

Chairman

Member

Member



MONTHLY REPORT

Of Election Board

Oklahoma

County, Okla.

For month ending on

30 day of

November 2025

Filed this 10 day

of December 2025

County Clerk

I, Doug Sanderson,

duly elected or appointed, qualified and
acting in and for Oklahoma

County Oklahoma, do solemnly swear that the

above is true and correct report of all fees

charged and collected in my office for the month

ending on the 30 day of November,

2025

Name Title

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

10 day of December, 2025

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 03/03/2026

Tuesday L. Sanders

County: OKLAHOMA

Time Period: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Starting Balance:	119,048.30
-------------------	------------

Add:	
------	--

Deposits	153,293.97
----------	------------

Cancelled Vouchers	369.10
--------------------	--------

Less:	
-------	--

Issued Vouchers	(85,425.38)
-----------------	-------------

Ending Balance:	187,285.99
------------------------	-------------------

Open Transactions:	(124,264.59)
--------------------	--------------

Printed Vouchers:	0.00
-------------------	------

County: OKLAHOMA

Treasurer Balance thru 11/30/2025: 187,285.99**Reasons for Balance:**

SEB Carryover Balance:	95.00
Election Balances:	163,540.59
Contest Balances:	0.00
Filing / Processing Fee Balance:	22,442.16
Payable to County General Fund:	0.00
Reissued OEMS Vouchers:	0.00
Training Compensation:	293.36
Withheld FICA Taxes:	934.61
Special Board Meetings:	0.00
Post-Election Audits:	0.00
Other SDA Balances:	0.00

Total:	187,305.72
---------------	-------------------

County: OKLAHOMA

Elections:

08/27/2024

CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY	75.00
OKLAHOMA COUNTY	25.00

04/01/2025

OKLAHOMA COUNTY	26.62
-----------------	-------

06/10/2025

OKLAHOMA COUNTY	149.00
OKLAHOMA STATE ELECTION BOARD	37,294.80

10/14/2025

CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY	122,218.59
TOWN OF LUTHER	1,283.25

11/18/2025

CITY OF CHOCTAW	129.35
CITY OF EDMOND	980.83
CITY OF MIDWEST CITY	(70.88)
MILLWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOLS	359.94

Total Election Balance:

162,471.50

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County: OKLAHOMA

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
	Starting Balance:							
11/05/2025	WENDY HAMPTON		1333				\$119,048.30	\$119,048.30
11/05/2025	KAREN EILENE GARRISON	59896		11/05/2025			\$50.00	\$119,098.30
11/06/2025	KAREN EILENE GARRISON	59611		10/16/2025	11/06/2025	59896	(\$269.10)	\$118,829.20
11/19/2025	CITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY		1334				\$269.10	\$119,098.30
11/19/2025	MARY AUDREY BETHUNE	59897		11/19/2025			\$153,243.97	\$272,342.27
11/19/2025	MARY RUTH MCELROY	59898		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$272,142.27
11/19/2025	VINCE CRAWFORD	59899		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$271,942.27
11/19/2025	KATHY LEE BAXTER	59900		11/19/2025			(\$305.50)	\$271,636.77
11/19/2025	MARGARET ANN VANSCHAIK	59901		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$271,436.77
11/19/2025	RAMONA G NOAKES	59902		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$271,236.77
11/19/2025	EILEEN CATHERINE VITALE	59903		11/19/2025			(\$306.20)	\$270,930.57
11/19/2025	SHIRLEY MARIE WENGIER	59904		11/19/2025			(\$225.00)	\$270,705.57
11/19/2025	TERESA JOAN BOTTOMS	59905		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$270,505.57
11/19/2025	E KATHRINE FOSTER	59906		11/19/2025			(\$245.50)	\$270,260.07
11/19/2025	JANET A SWENSON	59907		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$270,060.07
11/19/2025	RAYMOND SCOTT GARNER	59908		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$269,875.37
11/19/2025	ELFRIEDE H M HANSEN	59909		11/19/2025			(\$264.90)	\$269,610.47
11/19/2025	LAFAYETTE WOLLOR WILLIAMS JR	59910		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$269,410.47
11/19/2025	LARRY EDWARD KESLER	59911		11/19/2025			(\$270.50)	\$269,139.97
11/19/2025	KARINA K COLLETT	59912		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$268,939.97
11/19/2025	MICHAEL PAUL HOWELL	59913		11/19/2025			(\$225.00)	\$268,714.97
11/19/2025	SANDRA JEAN MOORE	59914		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$268,514.97
11/19/2025	DARLA JEANNE NUTTER	59915		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$268,330.27
11/19/2025	KAREN LYNN THOMPSON	59916		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$268,130.27
11/19/2025	SARAH ELIZABETH LUCAS	59917		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$267,930.27
11/19/2025	GREGORY LARICE ROGERS SR	59918		11/19/2025			(\$269.10)	\$267,661.17
11/19/2025	JACCI GANTZ	59919		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$267,461.17
11/19/2025	SERENA FAYE WILLIAMS	59920		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$267,261.17
11/19/2025	DANA MARIE SMITH	59921		11/19/2025			(\$262.10)	\$266,999.07
11/19/2025	MARTIN LARRY MILLER	59922		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$266,799.07
11/19/2025	WILLIAM COBB AVEN	59923		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$266,599.07
11/19/2025	GARY RAY HOWELL	59924		11/19/2025			(\$263.99)	\$266,345.08
							(\$200.00)	\$266,145.08

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date Closed	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	TERRANCE JOHN BASSETT	59925		11/19/2025			(\$267.70)	\$265,877.38
11/19/2025	ZEBADDEE ANNE BOTTOMS	59926		11/19/2025			(\$222.40)	\$265,654.98
11/19/2025	MARJORIE JANE VAN DYKE	59927		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$265,454.98
11/19/2025	ROZINE Y SCHEIHNG	59928		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$265,254.98
11/19/2025	TODD MICHAEL LENNERT	59929		11/19/2025			(\$257.90)	\$264,997.08
11/19/2025	ROGER L DABNEY	59930		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$264,797.08
11/19/2025	RUTH JAHAZA SNORGRASS	59931		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$264,597.08
11/19/2025	TOM CHARLES RYEL	59932		11/19/2025			(\$259.30)	\$264,337.78
11/19/2025	CHRISTIE ANN MARTIN	59933		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$264,137.78
11/19/2025	LEANN MICHELLE SZUARTO	59934		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$263,937.78
11/19/2025	MELISSA KAY MALOY	59935		11/19/2025			(\$225.00)	\$263,712.78
11/19/2025	NANCY ANN PEACE	59936		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$263,512.78
11/19/2025	RANDY RAY GOUGE	59937		11/19/2025			(\$273.30)	\$263,239.48
11/19/2025	TERENCE MAX LUTKE	59938		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$263,039.48
11/19/2025	BARBARA M PHILLIPS	59939		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$262,839.48
11/19/2025	DALE ALVIN BETTES JR	59940		11/19/2025			(\$283.80)	\$262,555.68
11/19/2025	VALERIE LYNN MIHALIK	59941		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$262,355.68
11/19/2025	BOBBY GENE HIGGINBOTHAM SR	59942		11/19/2025			(\$263.50)	\$262,092.18
11/19/2025	CINDY J TREADWAY	59943		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$261,892.18
11/19/2025	VICKY ILENE HIGINBOTHAM	59944		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$261,692.18
11/19/2025	FRED WILLIAM WOOD	59945		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$261,492.18
11/19/2025	LARRY KEITH HILLMAN	59946		11/19/2025			(\$269.80)	\$261,222.38
11/19/2025	NANCY DIANE DRIVER	59947		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$261,022.38
11/19/2025	HALLY K COLE	59948		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$260,822.38
11/19/2025	RAYNE DEE TUBBS	59949		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$260,622.38
11/19/2025	VENITA LORINE HOOVER	59950		11/19/2025			(\$292.20)	\$260,330.18
11/19/2025	DENNIS KNOBBE	59951		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$260,130.18
11/19/2025	KATHERINE ANN RYDER	59952		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$259,930.18
11/19/2025	TRACY DEWAYNE SPENCER	59953		11/19/2025			(\$269.80)	\$259,660.38
11/19/2025	MELINDA CHRISTINE DOBIE	59954		11/19/2025			(\$260.00)	\$259,400.38
11/19/2025	MICHAEL KEITH MORRIS	59955		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$259,200.38
11/19/2025	STEVEN BALL	59956		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$259,000.38
11/19/2025	BURCHIE LOUTHAN SMITH	59957		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$258,800.38

ac2265

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	EUGENE RAYMOND SPILLMAN JR	59958		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$258,600.38
11/19/2025	L RUTH GREEN	59959		11/19/2025			(\$260.70)	\$258,339.68
11/19/2025	DEAN SIMON EDWARDS	59960		11/19/2025			(\$261.40)	\$258,078.28
11/19/2025	JOHN W HAMILTON	59961		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$257,878.28
11/19/2025	MALINDA VINEYARD HARRIS-SILK	59962		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$257,678.28
11/19/2025	MICHAEL DEE POST	59963		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$257,478.28
11/19/2025	NELSON LEON MORGAN	59964		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$257,278.28
11/19/2025	VERA LEE WILLIAMS-COLE	59965		11/19/2025			(\$268.40)	\$257,009.88
11/19/2025	MARY JO MAY	59966		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$256,809.88
11/19/2025	ROY DANIEL ROLAND	59967		11/19/2025			(\$254.40)	\$256,555.48
11/19/2025	TONDA F KELLY	59968		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$256,355.48
11/19/2025	A THOMAS ELDER JR	59969		11/19/2025			(\$261.40)	\$256,094.08
11/19/2025	DANIELLE LEE MCCOY	59970		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$255,894.08
11/19/2025	MARCIA LINN ELDER	59971		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$255,694.08
11/19/2025	CHRISTINE ANNE HOPEMAN	59972		11/19/2025			(\$257.90)	\$255,436.18
11/19/2025	HANNAH MARIE DIAZ	59973		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$255,236.18
11/19/2025	LYDA FRANCES BURLESON	59974		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$255,036.18
11/19/2025	FLOYD STEVEN SHOCKLEY	59975		11/19/2025			(\$259.30)	\$254,776.88
11/19/2025	GAIL E HAMILTON	59976		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$254,576.88
11/19/2025	RONALD LEE BATH	59977		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$254,376.88
11/19/2025	HENRY LOUIS VARACCHI	59978		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$254,176.88
11/19/2025	KEITH ANTHONY TROUT JR	59979		11/19/2025			(\$265.60)	\$253,911.28
11/19/2025	ROBERT LEWIS SPURRIER JR	59980		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$253,711.28
11/19/2025	ANTHONY DONELL ALLEN	59981		11/19/2025			(\$274.70)	\$253,436.58
11/19/2025	DONA J BAKER	59982		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$253,236.58
11/19/2025	KELLY MURPHY SPURRIER	59983		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$253,036.58
11/19/2025	LEE LEGRAND	59984		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$252,836.58
11/19/2025	TAYLOR LEE HILDENBRAND	59985		11/19/2025			(\$264.20)	\$252,572.38
11/19/2025	PAUL ROBERT BELL	59986		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$252,372.38
11/19/2025	REBECCA DAWN RUDD	59987		11/19/2025			(\$277.50)	\$252,094.88
11/19/2025	PAM R BELL	59988		11/19/2025			(\$264.20)	\$251,830.68
11/19/2025	RUTH YVONNE FOOTE	59989		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$251,630.68
11/19/2025	WILLIAM ALLISON PHILLIPS	59990		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$251,430.68

ac2265

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Closed	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025		ANGELA RANDAZZO SCHWALL	59991		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$251,230.68
11/19/2025		CHARLES FRANCIS KUSIAK	59992		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$251,030.68
11/19/2025		JOHN NICHOLAS SCHWALL III	59993		11/19/2025			(\$267.70)	\$250,762.98
11/19/2025		BAILEY MARIE PERKINS WRIGHT	59994		11/19/2025			(\$257.20)	\$250,505.78
11/19/2025		JOANNA WADE MANDRACCIA	59995		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$250,305.78
11/19/2025		JOHN JOSEPH GREGORY	59996		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$250,105.78
11/19/2025		BECKY LOU GARRETT	59997		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$249,905.78
11/19/2025		JESSICA ALLEN WILSON	59998		11/19/2025			(\$260.00)	\$249,645.78
11/19/2025		REBECCA JO DAVIS	59999		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$249,445.78
11/19/2025		EDWIN BRYAN BREWSTER	60000		11/19/2025			(\$264.90)	\$249,180.88
11/19/2025		IVAN STANLEY CUPP	60001		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$248,980.88
11/19/2025		SUSAN JEANETTE KOZIOLEK	60002		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$248,780.88
11/19/2025		BEVERLY JOYCE COFFMAN	60003		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$248,580.88
11/19/2025		CURTIS K ROBERTS	60004		11/19/2025			(\$295.00)	\$248,285.88
11/19/2025		OLLIE R WOODARD	60005		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$248,085.88
11/19/2025		BRIAN DAVID PLUMLEE	60006		11/19/2025			(\$278.90)	\$247,806.98
11/19/2025		GREGORY LLOYD MCCAIN	60007		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$247,606.98
11/19/2025		KAREN SHIZUKO PLUMLEE	60008		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$247,406.98
11/19/2025		DIANNE LEE	60009		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$247,206.98
11/19/2025		FRANCES CHARLETTE LAUGHLIN	60010		11/19/2025			(\$277.50)	\$246,929.48
11/19/2025		ROBYN LYNN HEERWAGEN	60011		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$246,729.48
11/19/2025		JOHN JAMES OVER III	60012		11/19/2025			(\$254.69)	\$246,474.79
11/19/2025		PATRICK ODUS WILLIAMS	60013		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$246,274.79
11/19/2025		SUSAN Y GRIEVES	60014		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$246,074.79
11/19/2025		DOUGLAS ALLAN HARTWIG	60015		11/19/2025			(\$272.60)	\$245,802.19
11/19/2025		MARK BENEDICT SEGAL	60016		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$245,602.19
11/19/2025		WILLIAM DAVID NORTHCUTT	60017		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$245,402.19
11/19/2025		BILLYE L PUTNAM	60018		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$245,202.19
11/19/2025		MARCELLA LYNN BOTTOMS	60019		11/19/2025			(\$400.00)	\$244,802.19
11/19/2025		MARCELLA LYNN BOTTOMS	60020		11/19/2025			(\$277.50)	\$244,524.69
11/19/2025		MADISON DEAN BLAIR	60021		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$244,324.69
11/19/2025		SHERRY DARLENE GARDNER	60022		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$244,124.69
11/19/2025		WINFRED N GRAHAM	60023		11/19/2025			(\$242.50)	\$243,882.19

ac2265

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	CYNTHIA GAIL DAVIDSON	60024		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$243,682.19
11/19/2025	SHARON LA NELL RICHARDSON	60025		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$243,482.19
11/19/2025	TANDYE LYNN KRAMER	60026		11/19/2025			(\$304.10)	\$243,178.09
11/19/2025	FREDERIC H MARTENS	60027		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$242,978.09
11/19/2025	LINDA A WYATT	60028		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$242,778.09
11/19/2025	LINDA DYANNE DREW	60029		11/19/2025			(\$310.40)	\$242,467.69
11/19/2025	ERNEST L DAVIS	60030		11/19/2025			(\$278.20)	\$242,189.49
11/19/2025	LAMONT VINCENT CARTER	60031		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$241,989.49
11/19/2025	BRENDA DARNELL MENDOZA	60032		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$241,789.49
11/19/2025	COMFORT TAIWO LAWAL	60033		11/19/2025			(\$267.70)	\$241,521.79
11/19/2025	CRYSTAL DAWN MANTLE	60034		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$241,321.79
11/19/2025	ANTHONY JEROME FLANDERS	60035		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$241,137.09
11/19/2025	KEVIN L PRAY	60036		11/19/2025			(\$249.50)	\$240,887.59
11/19/2025	SANDRA K JAMES	60037		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$240,687.59
11/19/2025	BEVERLY JANE COATE	60038		11/19/2025			(\$257.20)	\$240,430.39
11/19/2025	CARLOS ROCHELLO CARRUTHERS	60039		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$240,230.39
11/19/2025	DEBBIE MICHELLE COLLIER	60040		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$240,030.39
11/19/2025	CLIFFORD L SCHULZE	60041		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$239,830.39
11/19/2025	MARY BEATRICE HANLON	60042		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$239,630.39
11/19/2025	SHARYL LYNN BRADDOCK	60043		11/19/2025			(\$253.00)	\$239,377.39
11/19/2025	DIANA JOHNSON	60044		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$239,177.39
11/19/2025	JACKIE A MILLER	60045		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$238,977.39
11/19/2025	JAMES ELBERT SMITH	60046		11/19/2025			(\$253.70)	\$238,723.69
11/19/2025	BARBARA CARPENTER	60047		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$238,523.69
11/19/2025	BETTY ELAINE CHORAB	60048		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$238,323.69
11/19/2025	DEBORAH ANN TRAMMELL	60049		11/19/2025			(\$258.60)	\$238,065.09
11/19/2025	EDWARD LOWELL MORRIS	60050		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$237,865.09
11/19/2025	MARY A JENKE-MORRIS	60051		11/19/2025			(\$256.50)	\$237,608.59
11/19/2025	YOLANDA WARD MOSELEY	60052		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$237,408.59
11/19/2025	PATRICIA DIANE TAYLOR	60053		11/19/2025			(\$228.00)	\$237,180.59
11/19/2025	RICHARD CHARLES BROWN	60054		11/19/2025			(\$239.29)	\$236,941.30
11/19/2025	VICKI LYNN HARRIS	60055		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$236,741.30
11/19/2025	COURTNEY DANIELLE RACHEL	60056		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$236,541.30

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	HIAWATHA NOKOMIS BOULDIN JR	60057		11/19/2025			(\$257.20)	\$236,284.10
11/19/2025	J W SPEAKS JR	60058		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$236,084.10
11/19/2025	DAVID EARL LOVE JR	60059		11/19/2025			(\$257.20)	\$235,826.90
11/19/2025	DIANE L TALLEY	60060		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$235,626.90
11/19/2025	RUTH ELAINE BROWN	60061		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$235,442.20
11/19/2025	JENNY LOUISE GOLDSCHLAGER	60062		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$235,242.20
11/19/2025	JUANITA MCBRIDE	60063		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$235,042.20
11/19/2025	OPAL JUNE LOVE	60064		11/19/2025			(\$257.20)	\$234,785.00
11/19/2025	BEVERLY DELORES MCKINNEY	60065		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$234,585.00
11/19/2025	GERALD W WALKER	60066		11/19/2025			(\$276.80)	\$234,308.20
11/19/2025	VIVIAN YVONNE LACEY	60067		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$234,108.20
11/19/2025	BETTY LOUISE RUSSELL	60068		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$233,923.50
11/19/2025	BETTY LOUISE RUSSELL	60069		11/19/2025			(\$237.89)	\$233,685.61
11/19/2025	MARY LOUISE PHILLIPS	60070		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$233,485.61
11/19/2025	VIVIAN MARIE MORGAN	60071		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$233,285.61
11/19/2025	BURNITTA FUGETT	60072		11/19/2025			(\$258.60)	\$233,027.01
11/19/2025	PATTY LAVERN HOWARD	60073		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$232,827.01
11/19/2025	SANDRA L FLIENT	60074		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$232,627.01
11/19/2025	CLARICE B HAWKINS	60075		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$232,427.01
11/19/2025	JOETTA ELLIS	60076		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$232,227.01
11/19/2025	MEREDITH WAKELEE	60077		11/19/2025			(\$275.40)	\$231,951.61
11/19/2025	LAVETTE MARIA MILLER	60078		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$231,751.61
11/19/2025	STEPHANIE DIONE JAMES	60079		11/19/2025			(\$276.80)	\$231,474.81
11/19/2025	WILINE J STEVENSON	60080		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$231,274.81
11/19/2025	GERALD GUY HENSHAW	60081		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$231,074.81
11/19/2025	PAULA JANE PITTMAN	60082		11/19/2025			(\$270.50)	\$230,804.31
11/19/2025	VALERIE BRENDA WOLFLEY	60083		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$230,604.31
11/19/2025	GINGER FRANCENE CARNAHAN	60084		11/19/2025			(\$247.69)	\$230,356.62
11/19/2025	MARCELLA NASH	60085		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$230,156.62
11/19/2025	THOMAS P MEDFORD JR	60086		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$229,956.62
11/19/2025	BRADLEY ALLEN CRASE	60087		11/19/2025			(\$269.80)	\$229,686.82
11/19/2025	JOE LEROY PAYN	60088		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$229,486.82
11/19/2025	STEVEN GAEL STRAWN	60089		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$229,286.82

ac2265

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	CHRIS ROWLEY	60090		11/19/2025			(\$269.10)	\$229,017.72
11/19/2025	JAMES RICHARD MCQUILLAR	60091		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$228,817.72
11/19/2025	PATSY RUTH ANDERSON	60092		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$228,617.72
11/19/2025	SUNNIE LYNN BURTON	60093		11/19/2025			(\$292.20)	\$228,325.52
11/19/2025	J MICHAEL PITTMAN	60094		11/19/2025			(\$270.50)	\$228,055.02
11/19/2025	MONA EBLANE MCCARTY-BAKER	60095		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$227,855.02
11/19/2025	WENDY LYNN YOUNGBLOOD	60096		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$227,655.02
11/19/2025	JAMES RIENHART HEINZE	60097		11/19/2025			(\$252.30)	\$227,402.72
11/19/2025	SUSAN J SCOTT	60098		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$227,218.02
11/19/2025	SUSAN MIGNON PUTNAM	60099		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$227,018.02
11/19/2025	JIMMIE O MCEWEN	60100		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$226,818.02
11/19/2025	KRISTIN MARIE MERCADO	60101		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$226,618.02
11/19/2025	MARY L BOONE	60102		11/19/2025			(\$244.60)	\$226,373.42
11/19/2025	DEANN WASHINGTON	60103		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$226,173.42
11/19/2025	ERMA MAE ALLEN	60104		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$225,973.42
11/19/2025	LORIE ANN STEPHENS	60105		11/19/2025			(\$274.00)	\$225,699.42
11/19/2025	GAIL J BREWER	60106		11/19/2025			(\$219.69)	\$225,479.73
11/19/2025	LINDA JOYCE REED-RUSSELL	60107		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$225,279.73
11/19/2025	RUTHIE J BARNETT	60108		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$225,095.03
11/19/2025	AGNES M TOBLER	60109		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$224,895.03
11/19/2025	BRENDA FAYE KINCHEN	60110		11/19/2025			(\$232.70)	\$224,662.33
11/19/2025	RICHARD LEE CLARK	60111		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$224,462.33
11/19/2025	GWENDOLYN JOY SYKES	60112		11/19/2025			(\$248.80)	\$224,213.53
11/19/2025	JACKQUELINE DELORSE BURROUGH	60113		11/19/2025			(\$200.00)	\$224,013.53
11/19/2025	RONALD KEITH SYKES	60114		11/19/2025			(\$184.70)	\$223,828.83
11/19/2025	GLORIA JEAN CARTER	60115		11/19/2025			(\$369.40)	\$223,459.43
11/19/2025	JAN JOPLIN LA FALIER	60116		11/19/2025			(\$369.40)	\$223,090.03
11/19/2025	MARILYN KAY RAMSEY	60117		11/19/2025			(\$411.40)	\$222,678.63
11/19/2025	OKLAHOMA COUNTY TREASURER	60118		11/19/2025			(\$665.52)	\$222,013.11
11/19/2025	THERESA M CARPENTER	60119		11/19/2025			(\$239.30)	\$221,773.81
11/19/2025	RAY CHRISTOPHER CHANEY	60120		11/19/2025			(\$25.00)	\$221,748.81
11/19/2025	DAVID STEVENSON TRENT	60121		11/19/2025			(\$35.00)	\$221,713.81
11/19/2025	JENETTE P JACOBSEN	60122		11/19/2025			(\$35.00)	\$221,678.81

ac2265

MESA - SDA Treasurer's Reconciliation Ledger

12/3/2025 2:46 PM

County:

Date Range: 11/01/2025 to 11/30/2025

Date	Claimant / Depositor Name	Stock #	Receipt ID	Registered	Cancelled / Replaced	Replaced By Stock #	Amount	Balance
11/19/2025	LOUIS ANTHONY SMITH	60123		11/19/2025			(\$35.00)	\$221,643.81
11/19/2025	MORGAN DANIELLE SHELLEY	60124		11/19/2025			(\$7.02)	\$221,636.79
11/21/2025	CANADIAN COUNTY	60125		11/21/2025			(\$16,237.09)	\$205,399.70
11/21/2025	CLEVELAND COUNTY	60126		11/21/2025			(\$18,127.75)	\$187,271.95
11/21/2025	POTTAWATOMIE COUNTY	60127		11/21/2025			(\$85.96)	\$187,185.99
11/30/2025	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	55560		10/23/2024	11/30/2025	60137	\$25.00	\$187,210.99
11/30/2025	NORTH CHURCH	55593		10/23/2024	11/30/2025	60138	\$25.00	\$187,235.99
11/30/2025	RIOS DE AGUA VIVA	55624		10/23/2024	11/30/2025	60139	\$50.00	\$187,285.99